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SIGN TYPES BY LOCATION PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

  

 1 TYPE - PANEL SIGN  FTSQ

 SUPPORT SIGN STEEL TELESCOPING FOOT

DIRECTION

SIGNS BILL OF MATERIALS

UNITS UNITSSIGN TYPES BY LOCATION PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION

 1 TYPE - PANEL SIGN

 SUPPORT SIGN STEEL TELESCOPING FOOT

DIRECTION

SIGNS BILL OF MATERIALS

UNITS UNITSSIGN TYPES BY LOCATION PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION

 1 TYPE - PANEL SIGN  FTSQ

 SUPPORT SIGN STEEL TELESCOPING FOOT

DIRECTION

DARWIN FERRY RD - 2100 ST

CLARK COUNTY LOCATION 28

1830 ST - 550 RD

CLARK COUNTY LOCATION 29

SQ FT

1830 ST - 1840 ST

CLARK COUNTY LOCATION 30

 24" X 48" - (W1-6L) ARROW LARGE ONE-DIRECTION EACH

 24" X 48" - (W1-6R) ARROW LARGE ONE-DIRECTION EACH

1 EB

1 WB

16

30

 30" X 30" - (W1-4R) CURVE REVERSE EACH 2  SBNB 13

33

 30" X 30"  - (W1-3L) TURN REVERSE EACH 2  SBNB 13

33

74656

D7 SAFETY 2014-2 VARIOUS


